
From: Jessica Lally
To: Jeremiah Cromie; Corrine Camuso; Hanson, Sydney (DAHP)
Subject: Re: SE-21-00017 Clear View - Notice of Application
Date: Monday, August 30, 2021 4:54:10 PM

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the Kittitas County network. Do not click
links, open attachments, fulfill requests, or follow guidance unless you recognize the sender
and have verified the content is safe.

 
Hi Jeremiah,

This proposal is located in high probably, with a previously recorded site either within the
parcel or immediately adjacent. Yakama Nation CRP requests survey.

Jessica Lally
Yakama Nation Archaeologist
Cultural Resources Program
509-865-5121 x4766

From: Jeremiah Cromie <jeremiah.cromie@co.kittitas.wa.us>
Sent: Thursday, August 26, 2021 9:45 AM
To: Pat Nicholson; Ryan McAllister; Kim Dawson; George Long; Julie Kjorsvik; Toni Berkshire; Jesse
Cox; Holly Erdman; Lisa Lawrence; Patti Stacey; Candie Leader; Environmental Review; Corrine
Camuso; Jessica Lally; Noah Oliver; Casey Barney; Jeff Kozma; Jim Matthews; Holly Barrick;
gcle461@ecy.wa.gov; lowh461@ECY.WA.GOV; FormerOrchards@ecy.wa.gov;
wendy.neet@ecy.wa.gov; Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov; Jennifer.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov;
Elizabeth.Torrey@dfw.wa.gov; sepa@dahp.wa.gov; jorgenja@cwu.edu; nelmsk@cwu.edu; Mike
Flory; Jeremy Larson; Steph Mifflin; russell.mau@doh.wa.gov; rivers@dnr.wa.gov;
shane.early@dnr.wa.gov; SEPACENTER@dnr.wa.gov; eric.keller@dnr.wa.gov;
MARTIN.MAUNEY@dnr.wa.gov; brooksideconsulting@gmail.com; tribune@nkctribune.com;
terry@nkctribune.com; mwoodruff@kvnews.com; legals@kvnews.com;
Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil; lhendrix@usbr.gov; mark.a.gradwohl.civ@mail.mil;
Kimberly.peacher@navy.mil; wargog@cersd.org; montgomeryr@cersd.org; office@kcfd7.com;
guy.moura@colvilletribes.com; Aren.Orsen.HSY@colvilletribes.com;
sam.rushing@colvilletribes.com; kdkistler@bpa.gov; klarned@fs.fed.us; ken.graham@parks.wa.gov
Cc: markcouper@yahoo.com; Jeremy Johnston; Kelly Bacon (CD); Rachael Stevie (CD)
Subject: SE-21-00017 Clear View - Notice of Application
 
Good morning,
 
CDS is requesting comments on the following SEPA Application: SE-21-00017 Clear View. Links to the
file material can be found below. The comment period will end Monday September 13, 2021 at

mailto:Jessica_Lally@Yakama.com
mailto:jeremiah.cromie@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:Corrine_Camuso@Yakama.com
mailto:Sydney.Hanson@dahp.wa.gov


5pm. CDS will assume your agency does not wish to provide comment if not received by this date.
Please contact me directly with any questions or issues accessing the materials.
 
SE-21-00017 Clear View - Internal
 
SE-21-00017 Clear View - External
 
Thank you.
 
Jeremiah Cromie
Planner 1
Kittitas County 
 Community Development Services
 411 N. Ruby Street; Suite 2
 Ellensburg, WA 98926
 Office: 509-962-7046
 jeremiah.cromie@co.kittitas.wa.us
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